

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.311/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2002 in CWP 4178/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

M/S. MARDIA CHEMICALS LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

APPELLATE AUTHORITY, I.&F.RECONST. & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

( With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record )

Date : 18/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, A.G.  
Mr. Rajiv Shakdhar, Adv.  
Mr. U.A. Rana, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar, Adv.  
for M/s Gagrat & Co.,Adv.  
Mr. Ashiesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Hemant Chaudhri, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Malhotra,Adv.  
Ms. Nilofar Qureshi, Adv.

Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv.  
Mr. A.Radhakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Jenis, Adv.

M/s I.M. Nanavati Associates,Adv.

Mr. C. Ravichandran Iyer,Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

...2/-

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Mrs. Monika Bapak, Adv.

For Res.no.9: Mr. Bhagvan Swarup Shukla, Adv.

For Res.No.18: Mr. Sanjeev Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay K. Dutta, Adv.  
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Pleadings are complete.  
List for hearing and final disposal on a Friday.  
Liberty to file additional documents.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master